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Date Day Subject Taopic | PG Student Moderator
01.12.2017 | Friday Case Management of uterine Dr.Rohini Dr.Alen
Discussion | prolapse with '
HTN&Hypothyroidism. =
05.12.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Adjuvants in Neuroxial Dr.Rohini Dr.Anish
block. |
07.12.2017 | Thursday Journal I-gel: Proseal LMA for | Dr.Ramesh Dr. Ganapathi P 1
Club airway management in |
e paediatric patients. |
08.12.2017 | Friday Case Operative DrKavyashree | Dr. Shankaranarayana P ‘
Discussion | cardiopulmonary arrest. . |
12.12.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Post op pain relief. Dr.Christina Dr.Anish |
14.12.2017 | Thursday Journal A comparative study on | Dr.Rohini Dr. Tara
Club the efficacy of .
| “Tramadol&Nalbuphine ‘
| on intra operative I
| shivering 5 . i |
| 15.12.2017 Friday Case Anaesthetic management | Dr.Sujith | Dr. Ganapathi P
| Discussion | of patient with |
pleomorphic adenoma of
minor salivary gland of
soft palate with
_ Bronchieclasis. 5 | |
19.12.2017 | Tuesday | Seminar Spinal anatomy Dr.Kavyashree | Dr.Shankaranarayana P
21.12.2017 | Thursday | Journal Pectus carinatum repair | Dr.Sujith Dr. Ganapathi P
| Club in an adolescent with :
hyper homocystinuria |
anaeshetic complication, | )
22.12.2017 | Friday Case Patient with Dr.Pavitra Dr.Anish
Discussion | dextrocardia& situs .
inversus posted for '
vaginal hysterectomy. :
26.12.2017 | Tuesday Seminar Spinal anaesthesia | Dr.Christina Dr. Tara
28.12.2017 | Thursday Journal Vasopressors&lnotropes | Dr. Ranjini Dr.Anish
Club | in shock which one to 5
| choose. &
29.12.2017 | Friday Case | Intestinal obstruction. Dr. Ranjini | Dr.Alen
| Discussion | | |



